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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.41NKAT-MI

1) Wilson, Kennedy L 7 2) Mata, Jade L 6

3) Schmit, Emmaline J 7 4) Workman, Hattie A 6

52.90 49.51

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.96NKAT-MI

1) Grant, Hazel E 8 2) Diehl, Olivia S 10

3) Oberlin, Elyse L 9 4) Rummel, Amya B 10

43.48 38.95 42.39 41.14

C2 3:13.75NKAT-MI

1) Guinn, Taylor E 7 2) Gupta, Manya 10

3) Munoz, Ania M 8 4) Niu, Zoe X 10

48.24 52.84 47.09 45.58

B3 3:28.07NKAT-MI

1) Minor, Zelda N 10 2) Lemmen, Nora C 10

3) Tummanapelly, Sreenika 9 4) Chaudhary, Aariana M 9

40.53 43.93 1:12.16 51.45

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.45NKAT-MI

1) Workman, Holden D 10 2) Roberts, Phin A 9

3) Markow, Ferris G 9 4) Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo 10

48.61 35.93 44.91

B2 3:21.23NKAT-MI

1) Langeland, Idris N 10 2) Piccard, Henry J 9

3) May, Spencer A 8 4) Guinn, Sawyer W 9

1:00.00 56.94 45.02 39.27

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI  91 3:31.29DeGroot, Sawyer

44.86 53.64 1:04.37 48.42

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 101 3:48.07Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

50.81 51.74

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  91 2:31.30Markow, Ferris G

47.27 51.20 52.83

NKAT-MI  92 2:58.01Roberts, Phin A

39.56 45.15 45.17 48.13

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 101 1:55.63Niu, Zoe X

57.61 58.02

JAWS-MI 102 1:58.12Fisher, Vera M

57.17 1:00.95

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 101 2:01.11Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

58.09 1:03.02

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 21.32Grant, Hazel E

NKAT-MI  82 22.75Munoz, Ania M

HEAT-MI  73 23.08Uhlig, Grace M

NKAT-MI  74 25.60Wilson, Kennedy L

NKAT-MI  75 26.39Schmit, Emmaline J

NKAT-MI  66 27.14Workman, Hattie A

NKAT-MI  67 33.81Mata, Jade L

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 23.01May, Spencer A

NKAT-MI  82 25.52May, Derek C

WOSC-MI  73 26.16McCoy, William D

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI  91 41.85DeGroot, Sawyer

NKAT-MI 102 49.58Rummel, Amya B

NKAT-MI 103 56.02Minor, Zelda N

NKAT-MI  94 1:03.27Schmit, Sadie E

NKAT-MI 10--- DQStanton, Ellie I

NKAT-MI  9--- DQChaudhary, Aariana M

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI  91 53.28Butler, Will M

NKAT-MI  92 58.44Guinn, Sawyer W

NKAT-MI 10--- DQWorkman, Holden D

NKAT-MI  9--- DQPiccard, Henry J

NKAT-MI 10--- DQLangeland, Idris N

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 101 1:38.14Emelander, Elyse C

42.47 55.67

HEAT-MI  92 1:41.74Uhlig, Claire A

48.52 53.22

WOSC-MI  93 1:42.89McCoy, Emma L

47.62 55.27

NKAT-MI 104 1:45.99Diehl, Olivia S

48.43 57.56

JAWS-MI 105 1:48.45Fisher, Vera M

51.74 56.71

JAWS-MI 106 2:09.87Milito, Eliora P

1:01.39 1:08.48

NKAT-MI  9--- DQOberlin, Elyse L

52.84 1:05.44
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results
 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  91 1:45.84Markow, Ferris G

48.35 57.49

NKAT-MI 102 1:49.42Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

55.16 54.26

WOSC-MI  93 1:50.57Stirling, Ryder J

58.29 52.28

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  91 2:01.18Oberlin, Elyse L

59.04 1:02.14

NKAT-MI 10--- DQGupta, Manya

1:00.49 1:05.88

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  91 1:30.87Roberts, Phin A

45.08 45.79

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 18.38Munoz, Ania M

NKAT-MI  82 19.58Grant, Hazel E

HEAT-MI  73 20.70Uhlig, Grace M

NKAT-MI  64 25.63Mata, Jade L

NKAT-MI  75 26.71Schmit, Emmaline J

NKAT-MI  76 26.75Wilson, Kennedy L

NKAT-MI  67 28.89Workman, Hattie A

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 21.07May, Spencer A

NKAT-MI  82 22.51May, Derek C

WOSC-MI  73 22.81Russell, Elijah M

WOSC-MI  74 27.54McCoy, William D

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  71 1:15.01Guinn, Taylor E

HEAT-MI  7--- DQUhlig, Grace M

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI  91 49.75Uhlig, Claire A

SWYS-MI  92 51.01DeGroot, Sawyer

WOSC-MI  93 53.49McCoy, Emma L

NKAT-MI 104 54.09Niu, Zoe X

JAWS-MI 105 56.32Fisher, Vera M

NKAT-MI 106 59.71Lemmen, Nora C

JAWS-MI 107 1:03.69Milito, Eliora P

NKAT-MI 108 1:19.55Stanton, Ellie I

NKAT-MI  9--- DQSchmit, Sadie E

NKAT-MI  9--- DQTummanapelly, Sreenika

NKAT-MI  9--- DQChaudhary, Aariana M

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  91 48.65Stirling, Ryder J

NKAT-MI  9--- DQGuinn, Sawyer W

HEAT-MI  9--- DQButler, Will M

NKAT-MI  9--- DQPiccard, Henry J

NKAT-MI 10--- DQLangeland, Idris N

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 1:40.44Grant, Hazel E

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 101 1:26.61Emelander, Elyse C

39.70 46.91

NKAT-MI 102 1:29.67Diehl, Olivia S

42.91 46.76

HEAT-MI  93 1:32.75Uhlig, Claire A

43.06 49.69

JAWS-MI 104 1:34.02Fisher, Vera M

45.51 48.51

NKAT-MI 105 1:38.58Rummel, Amya B

45.86 52.72

NKAT-MI 106 1:39.25Minor, Zelda N

44.81 54.44

NKAT-MI  97 1:40.58Oberlin, Elyse L

45.97 54.61

SWYS-MI  98 1:45.20Reid, Ellie

46.07 59.13

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 101 1:23.46Otteman, Leo

39.35 44.11

NKAT-MI 102 1:35.36Workman, Holden D

43.99 51.37

NKAT-MI 103 1:36.26Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo

45.28 50.98

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI  71 26.37Uhlig, Grace M

NKAT-MI  72 38.57Schmit, Emmaline J

NKAT-MI  63 40.02Workman, Hattie A

NKAT-MI  74 41.10Wilson, Kennedy L

NKAT-MI  7--- DQGuinn, Taylor E

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 33.78May, Derek C

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 50.77Grant, Hazel E

NKAT-MI  82 53.31Munoz, Ania M
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results
 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 101 44.57Fisher, Vera M

WOSC-MI 102 46.40Vandenbil, Heidi J

HEAT-MI  93 46.70Uhlig, Claire A

WOSC-MI  94 48.34McCoy, Emma L

NKAT-MI 105 49.39Rummel, Amya B

NKAT-MI  96 54.04Majji, Jaswitha

JAWS-MI 107 57.36Milito, Eliora P

NKAT-MI  98 59.85Chaudhary, Aariana M

NKAT-MI  99 1:07.30Tummanapelly, Sreenika

NKAT-MI  9--- DQSchmit, Sadie E

NKAT-MI 10--- DQGupta, Manya

NKAT-MI 10--- DQLemmen, Nora C

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 51.34May, Spencer A

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  91 42.26Roberts, Phin A

WOSC-MI 102 45.14Otteman, Leo

NKAT-MI  93 47.03Markow, Ferris G

HEAT-MI  94 48.50Butler, Will M

NKAT-MI  95 58.32Piccard, Henry J

NKAT-MI 106 1:11.87Langeland, Idris N

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI  7--- DQUhlig, Grace M

NKAT-MI  6--- DQMata, Jade L

NKAT-MI  7--- DQWilson, Kennedy L

NKAT-MI  6--- DQWorkman, Hattie A

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  71 31.96McCoy, William D

NKAT-MI  8--- DQMay, Derek C

WOSC-MI  7--- DQRussell, Elijah M

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 43.75Munoz, Ania M

NKAT-MI  82 45.90Grant, Hazel E

NKAT-MI  73 53.14Guinn, Taylor E

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI  91 36.17DeGroot, Sawyer

JAWS-MI 102 36.41Emelander, Elyse C

HEAT-MI  93 38.40Uhlig, Claire A

WOSC-MI 104 39.59Vandenbil, Heidi J

NKAT-MI 105 41.56Diehl, Olivia S

NKAT-MI 106 42.41Minor, Zelda N

NKAT-MI 107 43.58Rummel, Amya B

NKAT-MI  98 43.66Oberlin, Elyse L

SWYS-MI  99 45.03Reid, Ellie

NKAT-MI 1010 47.24Lemmen, Nora C

NKAT-MI  911 47.83Schmit, Sadie E

NKAT-MI 1012 48.95Stanton, Ellie I

JAWS-MI 1013 51.32Milito, Eliora P

NKAT-MI 1014 52.98Gupta, Manya

NKAT-MI 1015 53.36Niu, Zoe X

NKAT-MI  916 59.43Chaudhary, Aariana M

NKAT-MI  917 1:02.19Majji, Jaswitha

NKAT-MI  918 1:12.28Tummanapelly, Sreenika

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI  81 46.20May, Spencer A

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 101 36.76Otteman, Leo

NKAT-MI  92 36.84Roberts, Phin A

WOSC-MI  93 39.11Stirling, Ryder J

NKAT-MI  94 40.78Guinn, Sawyer W

NKAT-MI 105 41.21Workman, Holden D

NKAT-MI  96 43.33Markow, Ferris G

HEAT-MI  97 45.74Butler, Will M

NKAT-MI 108 1:06.31Langeland, Idris N

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.95NKAT-MI

1) Grant, Hazel E 8 2) Munoz, Ania M 8

3) Workman, Hattie A 6 4) Guinn, Taylor E 7

1:02.26 1:00.69

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.33NKAT-MI

1) Gupta, Manya 10 2) Lemmen, Nora C 10

3) Rummel, Amya B 10 4) Oberlin, Elyse L 9

1:02.27 1:05.72 50.08 45.26

B2 3:54.48NKAT-MI

1) Minor, Zelda N 10 2) Niu, Zoe X 10

3) Schmit, Sadie E 9 4) Stanton, Ellie I 10

55.81 55.88 12.66 1:50.13

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQNKAT-MI

1) Workman, Holden D 10 2) Tagliati Alcantara, Lorenzo 10

3) Roberts, Phin A 9 4) Markow, Ferris G 9

53.92 47.82 51.06 38.66

 
Event 39  Women 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 151 4:38.68Hein, Addie M

28.90 33.47 35.15 34.99

39.57 40.61 33.51 32.48
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 39  Women 13 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 162 4:41.02Chandler, Ellery C

28.90 33.61 36.61 36.28

38.60 40.65 33.96 32.41

NKAT-MI 153 4:45.84Thompson, Maggie G

28.41 32.21 36.55 35.57

41.89 43.75 34.78 32.68

 
Event 39  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 5:03.33Edwards, Michael

31.74 35.36 39.83 38.26

45.03 46.09 34.32 32.70

 
Event 39  Men 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 4:58.62Thiam, Sarakh

30.31 35.09 39.06 39.47

40.20 43.56 35.68 35.25

 
Event 40  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.60NKAT-MI

1) Walt, Natalie G 12 2) Talsma, Ivy L 12

3) Carlson, Eve 12 4) Byrd, Abigail M 12

31.75 35.09 31.56 28.20

A2 2:17.91JAWS-MI

1) Kintigh, Ella E 11 2) Bradd, Emory A 11

3) Bello, Lina M 11 4) Bremmer, Charlie A 12

33.19 41.29 34.60 28.83

A3 2:18.44HEAT-MI

1) Hofman, Paige A 12 2) DeWitte, Claire E 11

3) Manshaem, Grace E 12 4) Butler, Josie M 11

37.19 36.73 32.44 32.08

B4 2:26.19NKAT-MI

1) Kramer, Emerson E 12 2) Schepers, Cora L 11

3) Van Prooyen, Mya G 11 4) Kading, Audrey M 11

37.49 46.38 31.34 30.98

 
Event 40  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.28JAWS-MI

1) Coffey, Kylie E 16 2) Wagner, Brooklyn P 13

3) Golembiewski, Alex J 13 4) Drayton, Eryn M 15

28.85 35.00 30.25 26.18

B2 2:03.24NKAT-MI

1) Pepper, Lexi C 14 2) Clark, Zoe Z 14

3) Williamson, Sybil 16 4) Price, Rylee L 14

30.02 35.30 28.66 29.26

C3 2:17.96NKAT-MI

1) Hulbert, Claire E 13 2) Barnum, Marisa R 16

3) Stiles, Livi A 14 4) Schepers, Alice K 14

36.51 40.19 32.33 28.93

A--- DQNKAT-MI

1) Robertson, Scarlett K 13 2) Sinke, Emmarie F 15

3) Quijano, Cambell M 18 4) Arnett, Raya R 13

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.63NKAT-MI

1) Fox, Kyler J 11 2) Walt, Noah G 12

3) Witgen, Rylan T 11 4) Walker-Gooden, Walker S 11

49.45 44.99 41.63 39.56

 
Event 41  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.20NKAT-MI

1) Douma, Perry J 16 2) Damuth, Griffin J 17

3) Ursell, Parson C 15 4) Sneller, Liam C 17

27.36 26.99 24.42 22.43

B2 1:52.44NKAT-MI

1) Nibbelink, Oliver M 14 2) Post, Caleb A 14

3) Button, Talan J 14 4) Troyer VI, Jet E 16

28.30 33.52 26.79 23.83

A3 2:04.68HEAT-MI

1) DeWitte, Wes J 13 2) Workman, Jager T 13

3) Berry, Andrew M 13 4) Carter, Ashton A 13

34.27 34.72 25.92 29.77

A--- DFSSWYS-MI

1) Hamill, Landon E 15 2) Gerl, Max 17

3) Louie, Kalvin 17 4) Corradini, Evan G 17

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 121 2:28.70VanPopering, Ruby S

34.13 38.12 39.07 37.38

JAWS-MI 112 2:36.33Bradd, Emory A

35.19 40.56 42.14 38.44

SWYS-MI 113 2:37.65Lowman, Kennedy

34.54 40.42 42.23 40.46

HEAT-MI 114 2:39.55Butler, Josie M

36.14 41.13 43.10 39.18

NKAT-MI 115 2:47.80Schepers, Cora L

37.00 43.54 44.59 42.67

 
Event 43  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 111 2:54.49Witgen, Rylan T

39.55 45.03 46.43 43.48

NKAT-MI 112 3:40.11Mikowski, Dominic J

51.35 56.46 56.88 55.42

NKAT-MI 113 3:47.69Bouwkamp, Ethan M

51.73 58.73 1:01.61 55.62

 
Event 44  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 151 1:46.67Allen, Ben O

24.65 26.76 27.88 27.38

NKAT-MI 172 1:46.74Sneller, Liam C

24.34 27.26 27.96 27.18

NKAT-MI 153 1:50.32Ursell, Parson C

25.15 27.39 27.44 30.34

NKAT-MI 164 1:57.47Douma, Perry J

26.72 29.46 30.61 30.68
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 44  Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 155 1:57.74Hamill, Landon E

27.90 30.39 29.50 29.95

NKAT-MI 156 2:01.93Thompson, Maggie G

28.71 30.48 31.34 31.40

NKAT-MI 147 2:02.65Button, Talan J

28.92 32.15 32.20 29.38

HEAT-MI 138 2:03.13Berry, Andrew M

27.75 31.53 32.80 31.05

NKAT-MI 169 2:05.20Troyer VI, Jet E

28.00 31.36 32.64 33.20

NKAT-MI 1310 2:05.36Arnett, Raya R

27.96 32.25 33.13 32.02

NKAT-MI 1311 2:12.61Lake, Graedon T

29.62 33.21 35.39 34.39

NKAT-MI 1312 2:14.36Robertson, Scarlett K

30.43 34.60 35.60 33.73

NKAT-MI 1413 2:17.08Stiles, Livi A

31.97 34.90 35.34 34.87

HEAT-MI 1314 2:28.28Johnson, Graham S

34.07 38.11 38.81 37.29

NKAT-MI 1415 2:33.96Schepers, Alice K

34.07 38.65 41.25 39.99

NKAT-MI 1616 2:34.11Barnum, Marisa R

34.30 39.38 40.83 39.60

HEAT-MI 1317 2:44.15Carter, Ashton A

37.80 43.56 1:22.79

 
Event 45  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 181 2:07.41Quijano, Cambell M

29.30 31.62 32.77 33.72

EGRA-MI 162 2:09.36Sperling, Meredith A

30.40 32.49 33.10 33.37

JAWS-MI 143 2:35.11Wisniewski, Samantha J

34.81 38.74 41.08 40.48

JAWS-MI 154 2:50.80Douglass, Georgia A

39.56 43.38 45.17 42.69

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 1:14.46Talsma, Ivy L

36.53 37.93

SWYS-MI 122 1:15.24Allen, Maya S

35.98 39.26

SWYS-MI 113 1:23.35Wheaton, Tempest

39.07 44.28

HEAT-MI 114 1:24.22DeWitte, Claire E

38.52 45.70

JAWS-MI 115 1:25.68Kintigh, Ella E

41.52 44.16

JAWS-MI 116 1:36.14Bradd, Emory A

45.44 50.70

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 111 1:43.43Russell, Isaac D

12.12 1:31.31

NKAT-MI 112 2:05.08Mikowski, Dominic J

1:00.63 1:04.45

 
Event 48  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 171 59.84Damuth, Griffin J

28.49 31.35

SWYS-MI 172 1:03.42Bruno, Vincent

29.87 33.55

SWYS-MI 173 1:04.31Martin, Josh

30.01 34.30

SWYS-MI 174 1:09.86Louie, Kalvin

32.42 37.44

RAYS-MI 165 1:10.13Meisner, Olivia L

32.21 37.92

NKAT-MI 146 1:15.53Post, Caleb A

35.22 40.31

SWYS-MI 157 1:16.13Sagin, Adam

35.66 40.47

JAWS-MI 138 1:17.31Wagner, Brooklyn P

36.97 40.34

HEAT-MI 139 1:19.60Workman, Jager T

37.35 42.25

WOSC-MI 1410 1:19.93Dahlstrom, Elaina L

36.79 43.14

NKAT-MI 1411 1:20.05Clark, Zoe Z

37.67 42.38

JAWS-MI 1512 1:20.23Drayton, Eryn M

37.54 42.69

SWYS-MI 1313 1:20.72Wheaton, Taylor

37.91 42.81

HEAT-MI 1314 1:23.34Johnson, Graham S

40.32 43.02

HEAT-MI 1315 1:26.26DeWitte, Wes J

41.76 44.50

JAWS-MI 1516 1:28.00Douglass, Maddy J

41.79 46.21

NKAT-MI 1317 1:34.77Stambaugh, Mollie

43.52 51.25

NKAT-MI 1418 1:36.98Schepers, Alice K

45.17 51.81

SWYS-MI 1419 1:39.62Ludtke, Matilda

47.04 52.58

NKAT-MI 15--- DQSinke, Emmarie F

39.26 44.75

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 29.76Walt, Natalie G

NKAT-MI 122 31.04Carlson, Eve

HEAT-MI 123 33.02Manshaem, Grace E

NKAT-MI 124 35.82Kramer, Emerson E
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 115 38.05Schepers, Cora L

WOSC-MI 126 39.22VanPopering, Ruby S

NKAT-MI 117 41.14Kading, Audrey M

NKAT-MI 118 59.20Simons, Allie J

NKAT-MI 11--- DQNabkey, Norah J

JAWS-MI 11--- DQMilito, Amelia P

JAWS-MI 11--- DFSBello, Lina M

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 121 29.99Maxwell, Alex J

HEAT-MI 122 32.84Trembowicz, Jack S

WOSC-MI 123 33.72Bos, Evan E

HEAT-MI 114 40.52Roberts, Breckon M

JAWS-MI 115 54.57Chelilim, Andrew K

NKAT-MI 116 1:05.98Bouwkamp, Ethan M

NKAT-MI 12--- DQStanton, Gage R

 
Event 51  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 161 27.30Coffey, Kylie E

NKAT-MI 142 28.03Wright, Paelyn

NKAT-MI 133 28.94Arnett, Raya R

JAWS-MI 134 29.94Golembiewski, Alex J

NKAT-MI 135 31.78Robertson, Scarlett K

NKAT-MI 146 33.10Price, Rylee L

JAWS-MI 147 33.14Wisniewski, Samantha J

NKAT-MI 138 33.31Hulbert, Claire E

JAWS-MI 159 33.80Douglass, Georgia A

GVBD-MI 1310 35.37Van Timmeren, Brynn J

NKAT-MI 1411 40.93Schepers, Alice K

SWYS-MI 13--- DQWeitekamp, Brooke

NKAT-MI 14--- DQStanton, Harper A

 
Event 52  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 24.46Corradini, Evan G

HEAT-MI 132 26.36Berry, Andrew M

NKAT-MI 143 26.89Nibbelink, Oliver M

NKAT-MI 144 27.99Button, Talan J

NKAT-MI 135 31.30Lake, Graedon T

HEAT-MI 136 33.28DeWitte, Wes J

NKAT-MI 147 33.93Post, Caleb A

JAWS-MI 138 36.63Coffey, Meric S

NKAT-MI 139 39.61Chappell, Lucas J

HEAT-MI 13--- DQCarter, Ashton A

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 1:08.34Allen, Maya S

32.39 35.95

HEAT-MI 112 1:09.31DeWitte, Claire E

31.67 37.64

NKAT-MI 123 1:09.55Talsma, Ivy L

34.19 35.36

NKAT-MI 124 1:15.94Byrd, Abigail M

36.08 39.86

JAWS-MI 115 1:17.00Kintigh, Ella E

NKAT-MI 126 1:21.05Kramer, Emerson E

38.33 42.72

WOSC-MI 127 1:21.69VanPopering, Ruby S

13.09 1:08.60

NKAT-MI 118 1:22.83Van Prooyen, Mya G

40.32 42.51

JAWS-MI 129 1:23.81Bremmer, Charlie A

WOSC-MI 1110 1:24.11McCoy, Elizabeth M

39.49 44.62

SWYS-MI 1111 1:24.79Lowman, Kennedy

37.18 47.61

HEAT-MI 1112 1:24.97Butler, Josie M

38.19 46.78

NKAT-MI 1113 1:28.37Schepers, Cora L

44.35 44.02

NKAT-MI 1114 1:52.89Tichelaar, Lillian G

NKAT-MI 1115 1:54.34Hoffman, Addy P

49.76 1:04.58

NKAT-MI 11--- DQSimons, Allie J

JAWS-MI 11--- DQMilito, Amelia P

39.86 52.27

NKAT-MI 11--- DQKading, Audrey M

42.76 47.02

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 1:06.75Edwards, Michael

30.66 36.09

HEAT-MI 122 1:15.87Maxwell, Alex J

32.91 42.96

HEAT-MI 123 1:18.96Trembowicz, Jack S

35.12 43.84

NKAT-MI 114 1:33.87Witgen, Rylan T

45.80 48.07

WOSC-MI 115 1:46.24Russell, Isaac D

55.04 51.20

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 2:32.34Walt, Natalie G

32.09 37.91 46.46 35.88

SWYS-MI 112 2:53.19Wheaton, Tempest

40.26 44.16 48.00 40.77

 
Event 55  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 141 2:22.44Wright, Paelyn

30.63 33.47 44.47 33.87

NKAT-MI 142 2:29.64Clark, Zoe Z

31.65 38.80 44.78 34.41

NKAT-MI 153 2:36.40Sinke, Emmarie F

33.82 40.39 47.38 34.81

JAWS-MI 154 2:54.45Douglass, Maddy J

41.31 44.93 48.77 39.44
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 55  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 165 2:54.99Barnum, Marisa R

38.69 47.56 49.14 39.60

 
Event 55  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 3:06.70Walt, Noah G

47.00 46.06 52.70 40.94

 
Event 55  Men 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 171 2:05.23Damuth, Griffin J

27.81 33.62 34.30 29.50

NKAT-MI 152 2:05.31Ursell, Parson C

26.25 33.90 37.16 28.00

DASA-MI 143 2:16.00Thiam, Sarakh

28.91 37.09 38.07 31.93

SWYS-MI 154 2:16.10Hamill, Landon E

28.57 35.18 41.83 30.52

SWYS-MI 175 2:24.41Louie, Kalvin

27.45 36.30 44.78 35.88

HEAT-MI 136 2:24.88Berry, Andrew M

28.59 37.69 47.01 31.59

NKAT-MI 137 3:20.98Chappell, Lucas J

50.58 50.90 1:00.52 38.98

NKAT-MI 16--- DFSTroyer VI, Jet E

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 111 1:12.30Kintigh, Ella E

35.45 36.85

NKAT-MI 112 1:30.16Van Prooyen, Mya G

43.36 46.80

NKAT-MI 113 1:47.53Nabkey, Norah J

50.37 57.16

JAWS-MI 11--- DQMilito, Amelia P

42.53 45.87

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 111 1:21.78Roberts, Breckon M

40.42 41.36

NKAT-MI 11--- DQWalker-Gooden, Walker S

46.34 54.93

 
Event 58  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 53.38Bruno, Vincent

25.94 27.44

EGRA-MI 172 57.01Simon, Kate C

27.50 29.51

NKAT-MI 183 58.29Quijano, Cambell M

28.25 30.04

NKAT-MI 164 1:00.01Douma, Perry J

29.03 30.98

NKAT-MI 145 1:00.68Nibbelink, Oliver M

29.42 31.26

EGRA-MI 156 1:01.46Hein, Addie M

29.51 31.95

JAWS-MI 167 1:01.54Coffey, Kylie E

29.85 31.69

DASA-MI 148 1:04.35Thiam, Sarakh

30.93 33.42

NKAT-MI 149 1:04.52Wright, Paelyn

31.55 32.97

NKAT-MI 1410 1:05.36Pepper, Lexi C

31.61 33.75

NKAT-MI 1611 1:05.83Williamson, Sybil

30.94 34.89

JAWS-MI 1512 1:08.03Drayton, Eryn M

32.44 35.59

JAWS-MI 1313 1:10.19Wagner, Brooklyn P

35.01 35.18

NKAT-MI 1314 1:11.78Lake, Graedon T

34.82 36.96

NKAT-MI 1315 1:23.65Hulbert, Claire E

39.98 43.67

NKAT-MI 1316 1:30.01Chappell, Lucas J

44.07 45.94

WOSC-MI 14--- DQBlanton, Will A

41.65 45.93

NKAT-MI 14--- DQWilliams-Wert, Oliver J

37.33 41.66

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 34.90Allen, Maya S

NKAT-MI 122 35.14Talsma, Ivy L

NKAT-MI 123 36.70Walt, Natalie G

HEAT-MI 124 39.32Manshaem, Grace E

JAWS-MI 115 43.17Bradd, Emory A

NKAT-MI 116 43.63Van Prooyen, Mya G

WOSC-MI 117 44.73McCoy, Elizabeth M

SWYS-MI 118 44.91Lowman, Kennedy

HEAT-MI 119 46.52Butler, Josie M

JAWS-MI 1110 54.82Milito, Amelia P

NKAT-MI 1111 1:35.62Langeland, Fiyori F

NKAT-MI 11--- DQHoffman, Addy P

JAWS-MI 11--- DFSBello, Lina M

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 35.95Edwards, Michael

HEAT-MI 122 40.80McGovern, Gavin J

NKAT-MI 123 44.10Walt, Noah G

NKAT-MI 114 52.94Fox, Kyler J

NKAT-MI 115 59.23Mikowski, Dominic J

JAWS-MI 11--- DQChelilim, Andrew K

NKAT-MI 12--- DQStanton, Gage R

 
Event 61  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 141 35.92Dahlstrom, Elaina L

NKAT-MI 162 39.11Barnum, Marisa R
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 61  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 143 44.60Wisniewski, Samantha J

NKAT-MI 144 44.83Schepers, Alice K

SWYS-MI 145 46.36Ludtke, Matilda

NKAT-MI 146 56.45Stanton, Harper A

 
Event 62  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 28.53Corradini, Evan G

SWYS-MI 172 30.88Louie, Kalvin

NKAT-MI 143 34.56Post, Caleb A

HEAT-MI 134 35.63Workman, Jager T

SWYS-MI 155 35.83Hamill, Landon E

HEAT-MI 136 38.05Johnson, Graham S

HEAT-MI 137 40.08DeWitte, Wes J

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 111 59.67DeWitte, Claire E

28.68 30.99

NKAT-MI 122 1:02.29Talsma, Ivy L

30.36 31.93

NKAT-MI 123 1:04.64Byrd, Abigail M

30.57 34.07

NKAT-MI 124 1:06.99Kramer, Emerson E

33.03 33.96

WOSC-MI 115 1:07.94Yellig, Maria A

31.93 36.01

NKAT-MI 116 1:08.14Kading, Audrey M

31.38 36.76

HEAT-MI 127 1:09.42Hofman, Paige A

33.20 36.22

JAWS-MI 128 1:10.39Bremmer, Charlie A

34.36 36.03

SWYS-MI 119 1:10.55Wheaton, Tempest

33.80 36.75

WOSC-MI 1210 1:11.02VanPopering, Ruby S

33.84 37.18

NKAT-MI 1111 1:18.68Schepers, Cora L

36.27 42.41

NKAT-MI 1112 1:31.50Tichelaar, Lillian G

42.42 49.08

NKAT-MI 1113 1:45.91Simons, Allie J

50.01 55.90

NKAT-MI 1114 2:02.84Langeland, Fiyori F

54.14 1:08.70

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 121 1:05.91Maxwell, Alex J

31.52 34.39

WOSC-MI 122 1:08.22Bos, Evan E

32.87 35.35

NKAT-MI 113 1:34.73Fox, Kyler J

44.72 50.01

NKAT-MI 114 1:56.05Bouwkamp, Ethan M

53.42 1:02.63

NKAT-MI 11--- DFSWalker-Gooden, Walker S

 
Event 65  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 171 55.25Stiles, Allison

26.72 28.53

NKAT-MI 132 56.69Arnett, Raya R

27.35 29.34

NKAT-MI 143 1:01.31Stiles, Livi A

29.66 31.65

NKAT-MI 144 1:01.36Clark, Zoe Z

29.33 32.03

JAWS-MI 135 1:02.10Golembiewski, Alex J

29.65 32.45

NKAT-MI 136 1:02.52Robertson, Scarlett K

30.17 32.35

NKAT-MI 157 1:02.89Sinke, Emmarie F

30.15 32.74

NKAT-MI 148 1:04.60Price, Rylee L

30.68 33.92

SWYS-MI 139 1:04.77Wheaton, Taylor

31.25 33.52

NKAT-MI 1310 1:06.49Hulbert, Claire E

31.70 34.79

NKAT-MI 1311 1:06.68Stambaugh, Mollie E

30.99 35.69

GVBD-MI 1312 1:08.91Van Timmeren, Brynn J

32.72 36.19

JAWS-MI 1513 1:09.11Douglass, Georgia A

32.96 36.15

NKAT-MI 1614 1:09.60Barnum, Marisa R

32.74 36.86

JAWS-MI 1515 1:10.92Douglass, Maddy J

33.81 37.11

SWYS-MI 1316 1:21.12Weitekamp, Brooke

 
Event 66  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 48.93Martin, Josh

22.99 25.94

SWYS-MI 152 50.19Allen, Ben O

24.13 26.06

NKAT-MI 153 51.36Ursell, Parson C

24.38 26.98

NKAT-MI 174 51.53Damuth, Griffin J

24.96 26.57

NKAT-MI 165 52.65Douma, Perry J

25.10 27.55

NKAT-MI 146 54.94Nibbelink, Oliver M

26.56 28.38

NKAT-MI 167 55.24Troyer VI, Jet E

26.42 28.82

NKAT-MI 148 55.26Button, Talan J

26.60 28.66
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 66  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 139 58.51Lake, Graedon T

28.50 30.01

DASA-MI 1410 58.55Thiam, Sarakh

28.17 30.38

SWYS-MI 1511 59.85Sagin, Adam

27.95 31.90

HEAT-MI 1312 1:09.24Horlings, Reed Z

32.30 36.94

HEAT-MI 1313 1:09.54Johnson, Graham S

33.90 35.64

JAWS-MI 1314 1:10.53Coffey, Meric S

33.04 37.49

WOSC-MI 1415 1:11.19Blanton, Will A

33.90 37.29

HEAT-MI 1316 1:11.90Carter, Ashton A

34.44 37.46

NKAT-MI 1317 1:12.49Chappell, Lucas J

34.78 37.71

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 1:14.17Carlson, Eve

33.93 40.24

JAWS-MI 11--- DFSBello, Lina M

 
Event 69  Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 53.07Bruno, Vincent

25.17 27.90

EGRA-MI 172 57.94Simon, Kate C

27.10 30.84

NKAT-MI 183 58.28Quijano, Cambell M

27.44 30.84

NKAT-MI 174 58.54Sneller, Liam C

27.16 31.38

SWYS-MI 175 58.87Louie, Kalvin

27.17 31.70

NKAT-MI 156 59.92Thompson, Maggie G

28.09 31.83

RAYS-MI 167 1:00.17Mills, Juliana G

28.03 32.14

NKAT-MI 158 1:00.60Ursell, Parson C

27.76 32.84

EGRA-MI 169 1:00.72Sperling, Meredith A

29.17 31.55

JAWS-MI 1610 1:01.81Coffey, Kylie E

28.90 32.91

JAWS-MI 1511 1:11.20Drayton, Eryn M

33.57 37.63

NKAT-MI 1612 1:12.56Williamson, Sybil

32.49 40.07

JAWS-MI 1313 1:12.90Golembiewski, Alex J

32.83 40.07

 
Event 70  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 32.73Allen, Maya S

HEAT-MI 112 32.77DeWitte, Claire E

JAWS-MI 113 33.40Kintigh, Ella E

NKAT-MI 124 35.87Carlson, Eve

WOSC-MI 115 36.13Yellig, Maria A

HEAT-MI 126 36.68Manshaem, Grace E

JAWS-MI 127 37.45Bremmer, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 128 37.71Hofman, Paige A

NKAT-MI 119 41.90Kading, Audrey M

NKAT-MI 1110 47.36Simons, Allie J

NKAT-MI 1111 48.03Tichelaar, Lillian G

NKAT-MI 1112 51.53Hoffman, Addy P

NKAT-MI 1113 57.43Langeland, Fiyori F

NKAT-MI 12--- DQByrd, Abigail M

SWYS-MI 11--- DFSLowman, Kennedy

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 30.85Edwards, Michael

HEAT-MI 112 40.37Roberts, Breckon M

NKAT-MI 113 43.97Witgen, Rylan T

NKAT-MI 114 50.58Fox, Kyler J

JAWS-MI 11--- DQChelilim, Andrew K

NKAT-MI 12--- DQStanton, Gage R

NKAT-MI 11--- DFSWalker-Gooden, Walker S

 
Event 72  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 181 27.36Quijano, Cambell M

RAYS-MI 162 28.63Holt, Maggie E

NKAT-MI 143 30.09Pepper, Lexi C

NKAT-MI 134 31.66Robertson, Scarlett K

WOSC-MI 145 32.31Dahlstrom, Elaina L

NKAT-MI 136 32.56Arnett, Raya R

JAWS-MI 137 33.35Wagner, Brooklyn P

NKAT-MI 148 33.77Stiles, Livi A

NKAT-MI 159 34.98Sinke, Emmarie F

NKAT-MI 1410 35.92Price, Rylee L

JAWS-MI 1511 36.43Douglass, Georgia A

GVBD-MI 1312 36.95Van Timmeren, Brynn J

NKAT-MI 1313 37.55Stambaugh, Mollie

JAWS-MI 1514 38.70Douglass, Maddy J

SWYS-MI 1415 43.93Ludtke, Matilda

NKAT-MI 1416 54.12Stanton, Harper A

SWYS-MI 13--- DQWeitekamp, Brooke

 
Event 73  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 151 25.97Allen, Ben O

SWYS-MI 172 28.19Louie, Kalvin

NKAT-MI 143 28.50Nibbelink, Oliver M

SWYS-MI 154 34.02Sagin, Adam

HEAT-MI 135 35.19DeWitte, Wes J

NKAT-MI 146 36.75Williams-Wert, Oliver J
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results

(Event 73  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 137 36.96Coffey, Meric S

HEAT-MI 138 38.68Horlings, Reed Z

NKAT-MI 139 40.12Chappell, Lucas J

SWYS-MI 17--- DFSMartin, Josh

 
Event 74  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 121 2:47.32Talsma, Ivy L

38.81 42.64 43.35 42.52

WOSC-MI 112 3:23.20McCoy, Elizabeth M

48.13 51.84 52.00 51.23

 
Event 74  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 2:24.65Chandler, Ellery C

31.76 37.22 37.98 37.69

EGRA-MI 152 2:26.46Hein, Addie M

32.46 37.12 38.30 38.58

SWYS-MI 13--- DFSWheaton, Taylor

 
Event 74  Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 141 2:42.74Post, Caleb A

35.85 41.02 42.67 43.20

HEAT-MI 132 2:53.82Workman, Jager T

38.71 45.28 46.11 43.72

HEAT-MI 133 3:02.80Johnson, Graham S

42.82 46.38 48.32 45.28

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 111 27.87DeWitte, Claire E

NKAT-MI 122 28.50Byrd, Abigail M

JAWS-MI 113 29.99Kintigh, Ella E

JAWS-MI 12*4 30.22Bremmer, Charlie A

NKAT-MI 12*4 30.22Carlson, Eve

HEAT-MI 126 30.52Manshaem, Grace E

JAWS-MI 117 30.62Bradd, Emory A

WOSC-MI 118 31.61Yellig, Maria A

NKAT-MI 119 31.88Kading, Audrey M

SWYS-MI 1110 32.24Wheaton, Tempest

HEAT-MI 1211 32.34Hofman, Paige A

HEAT-MI 1112 32.43Butler, Josie M

NKAT-MI 1113 32.50Van Prooyen, Mya G

SWYS-MI 1114 33.00Lowman, Kennedy

JAWS-MI 1115 36.92Milito, Amelia P

NKAT-MI 1116 40.09Tichelaar, Lillian G

NKAT-MI 1117 43.76Nabkey, Norah J

NKAT-MI 1118 45.41Hoffman, Addy P

JAWS-MI 11--- DFSBello, Lina M

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 121 25.88Edwards, Michael

HEAT-MI 122 28.34Maxwell, Alex J

HEAT-MI 123 30.78McGovern, Gavin J

HEAT-MI 114 31.76Roberts, Breckon M

NKAT-MI 125 35.02Walt, Noah G

NKAT-MI 116 35.19Witgen, Rylan T

NKAT-MI 117 43.00Fox, Kyler J

NKAT-MI 118 48.37Bouwkamp, Ethan M

NKAT-MI 11--- DFSWalker-Gooden, Walker S

 
Event 77  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 171 23.77Simon, Kate C

NKAT-MI 162 25.53Williamson, Sybil

EGRA-MI 163 25.64Sperling, Meredith A

JAWS-MI 164 25.68Coffey, Kylie E

NKAT-MI 175 26.03Stiles, Allison

RAYS-MI 166 26.05Mills, Juliana G

RAYS-MI 167 26.15Holt, Maggie E

NKAT-MI 138 26.86Arnett, Raya R

NKAT-MI 149 27.16Pepper, Lexi C

JAWS-MI 1510 27.54Drayton, Eryn M

JAWS-MI 1311 27.63Golembiewski, Alex J

NKAT-MI 1412 27.67Clark, Zoe Z

NKAT-MI 1513 28.81Sinke, Emmarie F

SWYS-MI 1314 28.86Wheaton, Taylor

NKAT-MI 1415 28.87Stiles, Livi A

JAWS-MI 1316 28.92Wagner, Brooklyn P

NKAT-MI 1417 29.04Price, Rylee L

JAWS-MI 1418 29.52Wisniewski, Samantha J

NKAT-MI 1319 29.60Hulbert, Claire E

NKAT-MI 1620 30.63Barnum, Marisa R

NKAT-MI 1321 31.00Stambaugh, Mollie E

GVBD-MI 1322 31.62Van Timmeren, Brynn J

JAWS-MI 1523 32.31Douglass, Maddy J

SWYS-MI 1424 32.77Ludtke, Matilda

SWYS-MI 1325 37.57Weitekamp, Brooke

NKAT-MI 1426 45.44Stanton, Harper A

 
Event 78  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 22.72Corradini, Evan G

NKAT-MI 152 23.52Ursell, Parson C

NKAT-MI 173 23.95Damuth, Griffin J

NKAT-MI 164 24.09Douma, Perry J

HEAT-MI 135 25.20Berry, Andrew M

NKAT-MI 146 25.28Button, Talan J

NKAT-MI 147 25.62Nibbelink, Oliver M

NKAT-MI 138 27.07Lake, Graedon T

SWYS-MI 159 28.51Sagin, Adam

JAWS-MI 1310 29.78Coffey, Meric S

HEAT-MI 1311 30.04DeWitte, Wes J

NKAT-MI 1412 30.28Williams-Wert, Oliver J

HEAT-MI 1313 30.33Carter, Ashton A

HEAT-MI 1314 30.71Horlings, Reed Z

WOSC-MI 1415 31.80Blanton, Will A
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results
 
Event 79  Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 151 2:20.45Thompson, Maggie G

29.66 34.22 37.60 38.97

 
Event 79  Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 171 1:56.02Martin, Josh

26.49 30.09 29.75 29.69

SWYS-MI 172 2:01.53Bruno, Vincent

27.72 30.71 31.97 31.13

SWYS-MI 153 2:10.15Allen, Ben O

28.34 33.12 34.69 34.00

SWYS-MI 154 2:19.94Hamill, Landon E

30.40 35.21 36.62 37.71

 
Event 80  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.35NKAT-MI

1) Thompson, Maggie G 15 2) Quijano, Cambell M 18

3) Sinke, Emmarie F 15 4) Arnett, Raya R 13

26.71 25.27 27.10 26.27

B2 1:52.25NKAT-MI

1) Walt, Natalie G 12 2) Robertson, Scarlett K 13

3) Clark, Zoe Z 14 4) Pepper, Lexi C 14

29.13 28.87 27.89 26.36

A3 1:56.95JAWS-MI

1) Golembiewski, Alex J 13 2) Wisniewski, Samantha J 14

3) Wagner, Brooklyn P 13 4) Douglass, Maddy J 15

27.47 29.04 28.61 31.83

C4 1:57.71NKAT-MI

1) Stiles, Livi A 14 2) Byrd, Abigail M 12

3) Talsma, Ivy L 12 4) Price, Rylee L 14

28.62 29.73 29.04 30.32

A5 2:00.68HEAT-MI

1) Manshaem, Grace E 12 2) Butler, Josie M 11

3) Hofman, Paige A 12 4) DeWitte, Claire E 11

30.54 32.18 30.92 27.04

E6 2:03.12NKAT-MI

1) Kading, Audrey M 11 2) Kramer, Emerson E 12

3) Carlson, Eve 12 4) Van Prooyen, Mya G 11

32.06 30.57 28.82 31.67

A7 2:03.62SWYS-MI

1) Wheaton, Tempest 11 2) Allen, Maya S 12

3) Lowman, Kennedy 11 4) Wheaton, Taylor 13

32.10 27.98 34.54 29.00

B8 2:09.23JAWS-MI

1) Kintigh, Ella E 11 2) Bradd, Emory A 11

3) Milito, Amelia P 11 4) Bremmer, Charlie A 12

31.05 32.89 35.40 29.89

D9 2:11.06NKAT-MI

1) Hulbert, Claire E 13 2) Schepers, Alice K 14

3) Tichelaar, Lillian G 11 4) Barnum, Marisa R 16

30.71 13.78 16.40 1:10.17

F10 2:33.28NKAT-MI

1) Stambaugh, Mollie E 13 2) Schepers, Cora L 11

3) Stanton, Harper A 14 4) Hoffman, Addy P 11

30.92 32.96 42.92 46.48

 
Event 81  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.58SWYS-MI

1) Martin, Josh 17 2) Corradini, Evan G 17

3) Allen, Ben O 15 4) Bruno, Vincent 17

22.93 22.74 22.78 22.13

A2 1:33.44NKAT-MI

1) Ursell, Parson C 15 2) Damuth, Griffin J 17

3) Douma, Perry J 16 4) Sneller, Liam C 17

24.30 23.17 23.94 22.03

B3 1:42.78NKAT-MI

1) Button, Talan J 14 2) Nibbelink, Oliver M 14

3) Lake, Graedon T 13 4) Troyer VI, Jet E 16

27.01 24.54 26.85 24.38

B4 1:44.31SWYS-MI

1) Sagin, Adam 15 2) Edwards, Michael 12

3) Hamill, Landon E 15 4) Louie, Kalvin 17

29.03 26.93 24.87 23.48

C5 2:13.06NKAT-MI

1) Walt, Noah G 12 2) Chappell, Lucas J 13

3) Witgen, Rylan T 11 4) Post, Caleb A 14

35.91 32.50 36.67 27.98

D6 3:11.35NKAT-MI

1) Williams-Wert, Oliver J 14 2) Bouwkamp, Ethan M 11

3) Mikowski, Dominic J 11 4) Stanton, Gage R 12

31.56 48.90 47.93 1:02.96

A--- DQHEAT-MI

1) Horlings, Reed Z 13 2) McGovern, Gavin J 12

3) Trembowicz, Jack S 12 4) Maxwell, Alex J 12

33.25 32.91 31.53 28.34

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT-MI 111 13:46.77Roberts, Breckon M

36.83 42.53 42.34 42.51

42.22 42.16 42.09 42.73

41.46 43.34 40.88 42.82

42.20 40.94 41.22 42.44

40.26 41.38 40.11 36.31

NKAT-MI 112 19:28.27Mikowski, Dominic J

51.23 56.86 59.69 1:00.78

59.09 1:00.13 59.52 58.83

58.56 58.55 58.34 59.80

58.27 1:00.08 59.04 1:00.23

58.67 57.30 59.03 54.27
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2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet - 11/24/2024

2024 NKAT Fall Frenzy - Day After Meet, Sanction #: MIAP2425028

Hosted by North Kent Aquatic Team

Results
 
Event 82  Men 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NKAT-MI 171 10:11.88Sneller, Liam C

27.29 30.35 31.08 30.76

30.53 31.05 30.93 30.74

30.87 31.31 30.61 30.83

30.63 30.89 30.85 30.74

31.09 30.97 30.58 29.78


